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Potent, natural and vegan 

skin moisturizer with anti-

inflammatory benefits to soothe 

and comfort the skin.

#upcycling
#vegan
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Comfort Moisturizing Beauty Bar
SH-01-98-02

Ingredients INCI Nomenclature Suppliers % w / w

A Lipocire™ A SG
KahlWax 6607L MB
Sunflower

KahlWax 6290 Berry
Labrafac® CC
Sunflower Seed Oil
Jojoba Oil
Natralipid® Ahiflower®

GreenSens™ IL
BergaCare FG Olive

Evicare® toco mix

C10-18 Triglycerides
Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Wax, Ascorbyl 
Palmitate, Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) 
Seed Oil
Rhus Verniciflua Peel Wax
Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride
Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil
Simmondsia Chinensis (Jojoba) Seed Oil
Buglossoides Arvensis (Ahiflower) Seed Oil

Isoamyl Laurate
Hydrogenated Ethylhexyl Olivate, Hydrogenated Olive 
Oil
Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil

Gattefossé
KahlWax

KahlWax
Gattefossé
---
---
Nature’s Crops
International
Green Line
Berg + Schmidt

Evident Ingredients

qs
12.00

1.50
16.00
10.00
10.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

0.25

B Inflamox™ Plus

Fragrance

Vaccinium Macrocarpon (Cranberry) Seed Oil, 
Rosmarinus Officinalis (Rosemary) Leaf Extract, 
Curcuma Longa (Turmeric) Root Extract, Zingiber 
Officinale (Ginger) Root Extract
Fragrance

Green Line

---

1.00

qs

100.00

Innovation Comes Naturally™

Procedure

1.	 Combine Phase A and heat to 80-85°C. Mix until waxes are melted and batch is clear and homogeneous.	
2.	 Slowly mix and cool to 70°C.  Add ingredients in Phase B.
3.	 Cool to 65°C and pour hot into molds.		

How To Use

Start with clean dry skin.  Warm bar in your hands, glide onto face or body and massage until absorbed.
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